Race Date
October 07, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1 (<9 1818
2 1 1719
3 2 1659
4 3 1721
5 4 1722
6 5 1665
7 6 1663
8 7 1773
9 8 1662
10 9 1658
11 10 1772
12 11 1716
13 12 1725
14 13 1849
15 14 1848
16 15 1720
17 16 1851
18 17 1718
19 18 1682
20 19 1747
21 20 1660
22 21 1696
23 22 1684
24 23 1770
25 24 1746
26 25 1844
27 26 1656
28 27 1845
29 28 1800
30 29 1700
31 30 1678
32 31 1699
33 32 1847
34 33 1685
35 34 1750
36 35 1768
37 36 1846
38 37 1751
39 38 1765
40 39 1748
41 40 1802
42 41 1681
43 42 1798
44 43 1766
45 44 1767
46 45 1701

Name

Michelle Gasmund
Lacey Laxton
Sydney Hills

Ali Rapps

Anna Snyder
Emma Smith
Keeley Mick
Kadence Tatum
Hadley Lutz
Nora Fordham
Eryn Robertson
Mallory Bealer
Annie Wirth

Ellie Mahar
Celeste Lopez
Addison Pischke
Kylie Nicklaus
Alexa Jolly
Sarah Schneider
Alexis Havercamp
Kate Knipple
Briana Admire
Haley Thies
Hailee Messerly
Rebecca Cramer
Madison Austin
Emily Conderman
Jenica Francis
Hanna Holmes
Olivia Owen
Emilie Cornelius
Natasha Nickas
Amy Gunderson
Emily Webster
Makayla Mendoza
Annie Hazen
Estella Gardner
Natalie Porter
Mia Atkinson
Nadya Herrera
Katie Jenson
Kamaria Rhyne
Lena Andrews
Emma Bear
Alyson Benson
Addison Peck

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team

Rockford Flinn
Geneseo MS

Dixon Reagan
Geneseo MS

Geneseo MS

Dixon Reagan

Dixon Reagan

Moline Wilson

Dixon Reagan

Dixon Reagan

Moline Wilson
Geneseo MS
Geneseo MS
Sterling Challand
Sterling Challand
Geneseo MS
Sterling Challand
Geneseo MS

Freeport Carl Sandburg
Moline John Deere
Dixon Reagan
Galesburg Churchill
Freeport Carl Sandburg
Moline Wilson

Moline John Deere
Sterling Challand

Dixon Reagan
Sterling Challand
Rockford Eisenhower
Galesburg Churchill
Freeport Carl Sandburg
Galesburg Churchill
Sterling Challand
Freeport Carl Sandburg
Moline John Deere
Moline Wilson
Sterling Challand
Moline John Deere
Moline Wilson

Moline John Deere
Rockford Eisenhower
Freeport Carl Sandburg
Rockford Eisenhower
Moline Wilson

Moline Wilson
Galesburg Churchill

1

2017 IESA XC Sectional D
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
12:08.2  6:04/M
12:09.5 6:05/M
12:57.6  6:29/M
13:09.3  6:35/M
13:12.4  6:36/M
13:18.4  6:39/M
13:29.1 6:45/M
13:39.5  6:50/M
13:424  6:51/M
13:43.3  6:52/M
13:46.2  6:53/M
13:53.1 6:57/M
13:59.2  7:00/M
14:02.8 7:01/M
14:05.0 7:03/M
14.06.4  7:03/M
14:11.3  7:06/M
14:18.0  7:09/M
14:22.8  7:11/M
14:24 1 7:12/M
14:25.8  7:13/M
14:28.8  7:14/M
14:31.7  7:16/M
14:32.5  7:16/M
14:404  7:20/M
14:40.5  7:20/M
14:44 1 7:22/M
14:47.3  7:24/M
14:57.3  7:29/M
14:57.8  7:29/M
14:59.8  7:30/M
15:01.7  7:31/M
15:06.2  7:33/M
15:12.0 7:36/M
15:15.5  7:38/M
15:21.5  7:41/M
15:24 1 7:42/M
15:24.4  7:42/M
15:27.1 7:44/M
15:28.7  7:44/M
15:29.7  7:45/M
15:34.8  7:47/M
15:35.3  7:48/M
15:41.2  7:51/M
15:44.8  7:52/M
15:476  7:54/M

10/07/2017 03:22:29



Race Date
October 07, 2017

2017 IESA XC Sectional D

Place Score Bib No Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

46
(<5)
47
48
49
(<9)
50
(<9)
51
52
(<9)
53
54
55
(<9)
(<9)
56
(<9)
(<9)
(<95)

1807
1737
1679
1703
1676
1740
1698
1739
1806
1705
1787
1752
1749
1801
1823
1822
1803
1831
1824
1785

Leslie Vance
Karissa Hernandez
Anna Dailey

Molly Pettit
Isabella Acevedo
Jennika Recker
Ivy Johnson

Katie Penning

Sofi Teske

Isabella Stewart
Abbie Roos

Kalli Reische
Mackenzie lams
Katie Holsinger
Megan Fuchs
Jessica Clark
Jacqueline Kuroda
Mackenzie Wagoner
Brianna Jackson
Layla Eygabroad

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Giris

Team

Rockford Eisenhower
Loves Park Harlem
Freeport Carl Sandburg
Galesburg Churchill
Freeport Carl Sandburg
Loves Park Harlem
Galesburg Churchill
Loves Park Harlem
Rockford Eisenhower
Galesburg Churchill
Rock Island Washington
Moline John Deere
Moline John Deere
Rockford Eisenhower
Rockford Lincoln
Rockford Lincoln
Rockford Eisenhower
Rockford Lincoln
Rockford Lincoln

Rock Island Washington

Grade

~
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Time Pace
15:48.0 7:54/M
15:51.2  7:56/M
15:54.1 7:57/M
16:06.1 8:03/M
16:06.3  8:03/M
16:34.4  8:17/M
16:39.8  8:20/M
16:446  8:22/M
16:54.2  8:27/M
17:03.3  8:32/M
17:06.9  8:33/M
17:34.8  8:47/M
17:42.9  8:51/M
17:47.8  8:54/M
19:20.2  9:40/M
19:21.7  9:41/M
20:25.7 10:13/M
22:146 11:07/M
23:08.5 11:34/M
23:54.2 11:57/M

10/07/2017 03:22:29



